
LECTURES
LABORATORY 

CLASSES 
FIELD CLASSES*

30* 15 15

30 30 27

30 30 24 with 

Agriculture 

4

with 

Agriculture 

6

15 15 15

30 30 24

30 30 24

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

0

15

30

45

SOIL GEOGRAPHY AND SOIL RESOURCES 

OF THE WORLD

1

updated on 23.02.2024

ERASMUS  MUNDUS SOIL SCIENCE  FIRST SEMESTER 

SUBJECT

ECOPEDOLOGY
Ecopedology (1) teacher Agnieszka Józefowska prof.. URK, and Agnieszka Synowiec 

prof.. URK (al.. Mickiewicza 21)                                                                                    

Ecopedology (2) teacher prof. Ewa Błońska (Forest Faculty)

ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL QUALITY - 

DEGRADATION AND RECLAMATION OF THE 

SOILS

ENVIRONMENTAL…(1) - teacher Agnieszka Józefowska prof.. URK (Agiculture 

and Economic Faculty)  ENVIRONMENTAL…(2) - teacher prof. Marcin 

Pietrzykoiwski (Forest Faculty)

INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY AND 

GEOMORPHOLOGY

BASICS OF SOIL SCIENCE                                  

MICROMORPHOLOGICAL AND PHYSICAL 

METHODS OF SOIL SAMPLING AND 

ANALYSES

HOUR OF CLASS
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY

LABORATORY CLASSES                                                              

ECOPEDOLOGY (2)                                               

SOIL MUSEUM                                        

al. 29 Listopada 46, 31-425 

Kraków                                                 

Soil Museum start on March 

11

 MICROMORPHOLOGICAL 

AND PHYSICAL METHODS OF 

SOIL SAMPLING AND 

ANALYSES                                                                                                                                                                                                             

classroom 329        

11

12

LECTURES                                            

ECOPEDOLOGY (1)                                        

prof. A.Józefowska/prof. A. 

Synowiec                                              

classroom 329                 

start on March 6
 MICROMORPHOLOGICAL 

AND PHYSICAL METHODS OF 

SOIL SAMPLING AND 

ANALYSES                                                                                                                                                                                                                

classroom 329        

8

1 1 1 1

II nd half of 

semester: 15:45-

19:00
18

19

14

LECTURES                                                                                  

INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY AND 

GEOMORPHOLOGY                                           

classroom 329        

LECTURES

INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY AND 

GEOMORPHOLOGY                                                                                  

online     

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

LECTURES     

MICROMORPHOLOGICAL AND 

PHYSICAL METHODS OF SOIL 

SAMPLING AND ANALYSES                        

classroom 329   

15

16

LABORATORY CLASSES  

ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL 

QUALITY - DEGRADATION 

AND RECLAMATION OF THE 

SOILS                                                                              

classroom 329 

Introduction to the Polish 

Language                                                    
al. 29 Listopada 42, 31-425         

Foreign Language Unit 

LECTURES                                                              

M. Pietrzykowski                            
ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL QUALITY - 

DEGRADATION AND RECLAMATION OF THE 

SOILS (2) Forest Faculty                               

classroom 151

start on March 11

10

LECTURES + LABORATORY 

CLASSES

SOIL GEOGRAPHY AND SOIL 

RESOURCES OF THE WORLD

prof. Gąsiorek

classroom 329 

9

LECTURES                                           

ECOPEDOLOGY (2)             

SOIL MUSEUM                                        

al. 29 Listopada 46, 31-425 

Kraków                                                                                     

Soil Museum start on March 

11

13

17
Ist half of semester: 14:30-17:45


