## updated on 23.02.2024

## ERASMUS MUNDUS SOIL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER

SUBJECT	LECTURES	LABORATORY CLASSES	FIELD CLASSES*	
ECOPEDOLOGY	30*	15	15	Ecopedology (1) teacher Agnieszka Józefowska prof URK, and Agnieszka Synowiec prof URK (al Mickiewicza 21) Ecopedology (2) teacher prof. Ewa Błońska (Forest Faculty)
ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL QUALITY - DEGRADATION AND RECLAMATION OF THE SOILS	30	30	27	ENVIRONMENTAL(1) - teacher Agnieszka Józefowska prof URK (Agiculture and Economic Faculty) ENVIRONMENTAL(2) - teacher prof. Marcin Pietrzykoiwski (Forest Faculty)
INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY AND GEOMORPHOLOGY	30	30	/4	with with Agriculture 4
BASICS OF SOIL SCIENCE	15	15	15	
MICROMORPHOLOGICAL AND PHYSICAL METHODS OF SOIL SAMPLING AND ANALYSES	30	30	24	
SOIL GEOGRAPHY AND SOIL RESOURCES OF THE WORLD	30	30	24	

HOUR OF CLASS		MONDAY 1		TUESDAY 1		WEDN	IESDAY	THURSDAY		FRIDAY		
						1			1		1	
	0											
8	15 M. Pietrzykowski		zykowski									
8		SOILS (2) Forest Faculty										
	0											
	15	0										
9		start on i	viaicii 11									
	30			1						LABORATORY CLASSES		
	45	LECTURES		Introduction to the Polish								
	0	SOIL MUSEUM al. 29 Listopada 46, 31-425 Kraków		Language al. 29 Listopada 42, 31-425 Foreign Language Unit							ENVIRONMENTAL SOIL	
10	15									QUALITY - DEGI		
	30							<b> </b>		AND RECLAMATION OF THE SOILS		
	45								classroo			
	0											
11	15		-									
	30	LABORATORY CLASSES				1		1		1		
	45	ECOPEDOLOGY (2)									PHOLOGICAL	
	0	SOIL MUSEUM	SOIL MUSEUM								L METHODS OF	
	15	al. 29 Listopada 46, 31-425 Kraków					TURES			SOIL SAMPLING A ANALYSES		
12	30	Soil Museum start on March				ECOPEDOLOGY				classroom 329		
	45	11				prof. A.Józefowska/prof. A. Synowiec						
	40						om 329					
				-		start on	start on March 6			MICROMORPHOLOGICAL		
13	15						1			AND PHYSICAL METHODS		
	30										PLING AND	
	45										YSES	
	0									classro	om 329	
14	15										1	
	30											
	45											
	0	LECTURES								LECTURES MICROMORPHOLOGICAL AND		
15	15											
	30											
	45		TURES TO GEOLOGY AND					LECTURES + LABORATORY		PHYSICAL METHODS OF SOIL SAMPLING AND ANALYSES		
	0		PHOLOGY									
16	15	classroom 329							CLASSES		classroom 329	
.0	30								SOIL GEOGRAPHY AND SOIL			
	45								RESOURCES OF THE WORLD			
	0								iąsiorek			
17	15							classro	om 329			
17	30	•					Ist half of seme	ster: 14:30-17:45				
	45	LECTURES INTRODUCTION TO GEOLOGY AND				1			II nd half of			
	0								semester: 15:45-			
18	15								19:00			
10	30											
	45		line									
	0											
19	15											
	30							1				
	45		1	l	1	l	1	1	l	l	1	